

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4234/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2006 in OJC No. 14995/1997 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGABANDHU MOHAPATRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 31/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.Mr. Manoj Kr. Das,. Adv.for
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra ,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the category of complete 'After Notice' matters.

In the meantime, rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master